NXP USA Inc. - KMC68EN302AG25BT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

.
SEMICONDUCTOR PRODUCT INFORMATION
Table 1. MC68EN302 Ordering Information
Package Type Operating
Voltage
Frequency
(MHz)
Temperature Order Number
Thin Quad Flat Pack
(PV Suffix)
5V  20 0
°
C to 70
°
C MC68EN302PV20
Thin Quad Flat Pack
    (PV Suffix)
5V 25 0
°
C to 70
°
C MC68EN302PV25
Table 2. Documentation
Document Title Order Number Contents
MC68302 User's Manual MC68302UM/AD Detailed information for design
M68000 Family Programmer's Reference Manual M68000PM/AD M68000 Family Instruction Set
The 68K Source BR729/D Independent vendor listing supporting soft-
ware and development tools
The MC68EN302 Addendum Describes the differences between the
MC68302 and the MC68EN302
F
re
e